
Spring 2019 Adult Indoor Soccer

COED League

COLOR

1 LAFC BLACK

2 ROMA MAROON

3 LEMOORE FC BLACK/RED

4 JOGA BONITO RED

5 SHIN KICKERS YELLOW/BLACK

6 ARSENAL BLUE

FOR IMFORMATION CALL RECERATION DEPARTMENT AT 559-924-6767

Time

6:00PM LEMOORE FC vs ARSENAL

7:00PM ROMA vs JOGA BONITO

8:00PM SHIN KICKERS vs LAFC

6:00PM LAFC vs ROMA

7:00PM LEMOORE FC vs JOGA BONITO

8:00PM SHIN KICKERS vs ARSENAL

6:00PM SHIN KICKERS vs JOGA BONITO

7:00PM LAFC vs ARSENAL

8:00PM ROMA vs LEMOORE FC

6:00PM LEMOORE FC vs LAFC

7:00PM ROMA vs SHIN KICKERS

8:00PM ARSENAL vs JOGA BONITO

6:00PM ROMA vs ARSENAL

7:00PM JOGA BONITO vs LAFC

8:00PM LEMOORE FC vs SHIN KICKERS

6:00PM LAFC vs SHIN KICKERS

7:00PM ARSENAL vs LEMOORE FC

8:00PM JOGA BONITO vs ROMA

6:00PM LEMOORE FC vs ROMA

7:00PM JOGA BONITO vs SHIN KICKERS

8:00PM LAFC vs ARSENAL

6:00PM ARSENAL vs SHIN KICKERS

7:00PM ROMA vs LAFC

8:00PM JOGA BONITO vs LEMOORE FC

Sunday, Mar. 17, 2019

Sunday, Mar. 24, 2019

Sunday, Mar. 10, 2019

SCRIMMAGE GAMES

Thursday Jan. 24, 2019

Sunday, Feb. 24, 2019

Sunday, Mar. 3, 2019

Sunday, Jan 27, 2019

NO GAMES SUNDAY, FEB. 3RD 2019

Sunday, Feb. 10, 2019

NO GAMES SUNDAY, FEB. 17TH 2019

ERIC JURADO 559-731-4989

AMERICA IBARRA 559-904-9103

Meeting Date Away Team Home Team

HERNAN VIRRUETA 559-413-9192

SANTIAGO COVARRUBIAS 559-380-6633

NIA VALERO 559-816-7083

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

TEAM MANAGER PHONE NUMBER

LUIS SANCHEZ 559-380-5659



Spring 2019 Adult Indoor Soccer

COED League

TimeMeeting Date Away Team Home Team

6:00PM LAFC vs JOGA BONITO

7:00PM SHIN KICKERS vs LEMOORE FC

8:00PM ARSENAL vs ROMA

6:00PM (1) #6 Seed vs #3 Seed

7:00PM (2) #5 Seed vs #4 Seed

6:00PM (3) Lowest seed remaining  (1) & (2) vs #1 Seed

7:00PM (4) Highest seed remaining (1) & (2) vs #2 Seed

6:00PM Winner of Game (4) vs Winner of Game (3)

View schedules, standings and more at:  http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

Sunday, Mar. 31, 2019

TOURNAMENT PLAY

Sunday, Apr. 14, 2019

NO GAMES SUNDAY, APR. 21ST 2019
Sunday, Apr. 28, 2019

Sunday, Apr. 7, 2019

Bye week for the following seeded teams:  #1 Seed and #2 Seed


